
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

*00 
71 

15X 
14 

133 
25x 
22 

411 
110 
89X 
141 
97 

333 
166 
008 
121 
35 

778 
11 

727 
'077 

91 
303 
42 
7 

927 
'006 
'086 
'044 

39 
100 
215 
289 
925 

65 

Name 

Kyle Carrick 
Joe Kellerman 
Brian Clarke 
Dylan Gerding 
Grant Reeves 
Greg Vannucci 
Ben Grambau 
Dan Westerwick 
Andrew Lamping 
Michael Fitzpatrick 
Sam Strano 
Khoi Ha 
Gary Klein 
Adam George 
Scot Young 
Joey Hutchinson 
RICARDO SOARES 
Jordan Hill 
Mike Suchar 
Lawrence Aiello 
John Taylor 
Paul Radey 
Nathan Yanikov 
Ryan Burkert 
Team Weber 
Jeffrey Lewis 
Christopher Herbst 
Andrew Bakun 
Mark Phillips 
Christopher Armbruster 
CAGRI YILMAZ 
Kyle Turns 
Paul Radey 
Marlon Sumlin 

David Kramar 

Class 
TTU 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TTU 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TT2 

TT1 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT2 

TT5 

TTU 

TT3 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT2 

TT1 

TT3 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT3 

TT6 

TT2 

Best Tm 

1:42.800 
1:48.409 
1:49.051 
1:49.541 
1:50.060 
1:50.329 
1:50.392 
1:51.184 
1:52.047 
1:53.460 
1:53.783 
1:54.128 
1:54.785 
1:55.500 
1:56.703 
1:57.960 
1:58.343 
1:59.411 
2:00.448 
2:01.252 
2:02.843 
2:06.458 
2:08.674 
2:10.413 
2:24.006 
2:28.957 

1:51.599 

Diff 

5.609 
6.251 
6.741 
7.260 
7.529 
7.592 
8.384 
9.247 

10.660 
10.983 
11.328 
11.985 
12.700 
13.903 
15.160 
15.543 
16.611 
17.648 
18.452 
20.043 
23.658 
25.874 
27.613 
41.206 
46.157 

Best Speed 

97.354 
92.317 
91.774 
91.363 
90.932 
90.711 
90.659 
90.013 
89.320 
88.207 
87.957 
87.691 
87.189 
86.649 
85.756 
84.842 
84.568 
83.811 
83.090 
82.539 
81.470 
79.141 
77.778 
76.741 
69.497 
67.187 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

89.678 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3 

Make - Model 

Nissan GTR 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet ZL1-1LE 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Dodge Viper 
Lotus Exige 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Ford Mustang GT 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 
BMW M3 
MNR Vortx 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Corvette 
BMW M3 
Honda  s2000 
Scion FRS 
ford shelby gt500 
Honda  S2000 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Ford Mustang V6 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Porsche 944 Turbo 
Honda S2000 
VW GTI 
Mazda Miata 
Honda S2000 
Ford Mustang V6 
Mazda 2 

Chevy Camaro 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:51.184) for TT3 by Dan Westerwick. 
New Track Record (1:50.329) for TT2 by Greg Vannucci. 
New Track Record (1:48.409) for TT1 by Joe Kellerman. 
Car#018 TTU - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 
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Pos 

DQ 

No. 

018 

Name 

Brian  Faessler 

Class 
TTU 

Best Tm 

1:52.814 

Diff Best Speed 

88.712 

In Lap 

2 

Make - Model 

ford mustang 

Sorted on best lap time

Car#65 TT2 - DQ'd - Under Weight 
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